
1.  Curry   Beef Soup.................................................
2.  Wan  Tan  Soup..................................................
2a. Vegetable soup     .......................................
3.  Chicken Soup.....................................................
4.  Peking  Soup.......................................................

 with chicken and  vegetables  

5a. Homemade spring roll   (1  pc.)............................
with chicken and  vegetables      

6.  Prawn crackers..................................................
 7. Mini   spring  rolls  (7  pcs.)     ...........................

Starters

 
 

Pork
with boiled rice  

with boiled rice  

  

with  homemade honey mustard dressing   

  

 Crispy Chicken
  

 House Specials                
with boiled rice  

S1. Chicken breast, pork, beef and roasted..... 
duck

   
   

  

S2.    Chicken breast, pork, beef and....................
shrimp   

  

S3.  Szechuan  duck................................................
     

 

S4.  Shang-Hai  duck...............................................
     

S5.
 
Hong-Kong

 
duck...........................................

     

S6.
 
Peking

 
 duck...................................................     

S7.  Ha-Tay  duck..................................................
     

 

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00
7

2

  

33. Fried shrimp  ...................................................
  

34.    Breaded shrimp sweet & sour....................
   

34a.    Fried shrimp sweet & sour........................

     

35.    Fried shrimp curry........................................
     

26a.   Pork Szechuan-Style......................................
    

26c.    Pork sweet & sour..........................................
    

27.   Pork Chop-Suey................................................
28. Pork Spicy....................................  .....................

  
   

Fish filet  

29.    Breaded fish fillet sweet & sour...................
      

30.    Breaded fish fillet curry................................
      

 

31.    Breaded fish fillet spicy..................................
   

  

9,00

   
  

      
      

Surcharge:  +2,50€

9.  Chicken salad......................................................
   

 
    

10.

  

Mixed salad.......................................................

10a.

  

Emperor salad ...............................................

Mixed salad with chicken and shrimp 

    
  

8,00
3,10

3,10

2,3,10

1,6,b

11. Crispy duck   Thai  Curry...............................
  

12.     Crispy duck sweet & sour...........................
  

13.    Crispy duck spicy..........................................
  

14.    Crispy duck peanut.......................................
     

14a.     Crispy duck satay sauce.............................
   

10,507

5

23.  Kong  Fu  Beef  ................................................
     

  
24. Beef   Curry......................................................

    
     

2

with mushrooms, carrots, peppers, and onions 
in Thai curry sauce
5. Beef  Chop-Suey............................................

  

63. Crispy chicken   Thai  Curry...........................  
  

64. Crispy chicken    Thai Curry..............................
  

65. Crispy    chicken sweet & sour..........................
  

66.    Crispy chicken peanut....................................
     

7

5

1,b 1,6,b 1,6,b

1,4,6,b

1,6,b

1,6,b

1,2,6,b

7

7

20,00

S8.    Crispy roasted duck.....................................
     

S9. Crispy duck and crispy chicken.........................     
     

S
with fried vegetables and sauce of choice

10. Crispy duck with chicken, beef.................     
  and shrimp and various vegetables (spicy)

   
S11.

    
Crispy duck with shrimp............................

 
      S

and vegetables in special curry sauce
12. Crispy duck on fried chicken breast........

    

      

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

2,7

2

7

1,6,b

4,00

7

7

2

2

4,00
4,00

2,50
3,50

4,00

4,00

3,50
7
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715.  Thai  Curry  chicken breast.............................
    

 

16.   Chicken   breast  Chop  Suey........................... 17.
  Chicken  breast  sweet  &  sour  ...........................
    

18. Breaded Chicken   Thai  Curry...........................
    

   i
breaded on carrots, mushrooms, onions, and 
peppers n  Thai  Curry-Soße
18a. Chicken breast  Saté-Soße............................

     

18c. Breaded chicken sweet & sour.........................   
 breaded on sweet and sour sauce 

19.    Breaded chicken peanut.................................
     

19a.
  
Breaded chicken............................................

    

1,6,b

7

7,50

9,00

10,50 

10,50 

10,50 

10,50 

9,00

9,00
9,00

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

11,00

11,00

9,00

9,00

9,50

9,50

9,50

10,50

10,50

10,50

10,50

12,00

12,00

Salads

Mixed salad with chicken

Crispy roasted 
Duck
with boiled rice

with various vegetables

with various vegetables

with various vegetables

with soy sprouts and bamboo in peanut sauce

with various vegetables (medium-spicy)

Chicken
with boiled rice

with  mushrooms,  carrots,  onions,  and  
peppers

with pineapple, carrots, and peppers

with various vegetables, satay sauce (medium-
spicy)

on soy sprouts and bamboo in peanut sauce

on various vegetables

with boiled rice

with various vegetables

with various vegetables

with various vegetables

with soy sprouts and bamboo in peanut sauce

Beef

with various vegetables in spicy sauce 
(slightly spicy)

with various vegetables

with various vegetables in satay sauce 

(medium-spicy)

with various vegetables in sweet & sour 

sauce

9,00

Pork with vegetables in 

spicy sauce

with boiled rice

breaded with pineapple, carrots, and peppers in 
sweet & sour sauce

breaded with carrots, peppers, and onions in Thai 
curry sauce

breaded on various vegetables

Shrimps
with boiled rice

with various vegetables

breaded shrimp in sweet & sour sauce

with pineapple, carrots, and peppers in sweet & 
sour sauce

with various vegetables and Thai curry sauce

All dishes can be served with boiled rice.
Pan-fried noodles or fried rice are available.

with
 
various

 
vegetables

with various vegetables

roasted duck with vegetables in 

spicy sauce

roasted duck with vegetables in 

hoisin sauce

Roasted duck with vegetables in 

garlic sauce

roasted duck with vegetables in 
sweet & sour sauce

roasted duck with vegetables in 
special curry sauce

Hot Plate Dishes
with boiled rice

with fried vegetables and sauce of choice

with vegetables in special curry sauce

11,00 

10,00 

10,00 

10,00 

10,00 



Mon

Lunch Specials
-Fri 12.00 - 14.30 Uhr 

      (except   holiday)
    

   

38.     Fried noodles with chicken..........................
39.     Fried noodles with beef................................
40.    Fried noodles with pork................................

41.  Bami  Goreng  Curry......................................
    

41a.     Fried noodles with crispy duck.................
with spicy sauce  

41b.   Fried noodles...............................................
   

   41c. Fried noodles................................................
with crispy chicken and spicy sauce     

41d.    Fried noodles with shrimp.........................
41e. Fried noodles with prawns   .......................

 Vegetarian & Vegan 

42.    Fried rice with chicken....................................
43.    Fried rice with beef..........................................
44. Fried rice with pork   .........................................

45.  Nasi  Goreng  Curry.........................................
    

45a.     Fried rice with crispy duck..........................
  

45b.   Fried rice.......................................................
   

45c.    Fried rice......................................................
     

45d.    Fried rice with shrimp...............................
45e. Fried rice with prawns...............................   

9,00

P1.  Partner  Menu  1.....................................
 Peking soup or spring roll  

      
     

   

P2.  Partner  Menu  2....................................
Peking soup or spring roll   

     
     

 vegetables in sweet & sour sauce  
   

P3.   Partner  Menu  3......................................
       Peking soup or spring roll   

       Chicken breast with vegetables and                   
Kong  Fu  Beef     with various vegetables 

 
(medium-

spicy)

   

P4.   Partner  Menu  4......................................
      Wonton soup or spring roll    

Knusprige  Ente  mit  versch.  Gemüse  (Pikante

Soße)  und  Schweinefleisch  gebraten  mit  versch.

Gemüse  
   

P5.  Partner  Menu  5....................................
Chicken soup or spring roll  

     

Thai-Curry Sauce and chicken breast in    
  various vegetables with  sweet & sour sauce

Fried banana or pineapple

 
   

 -Wednesday Sunday: 
11.30 - 15.00  |  16.00 - 20.

Monday and Tuesday:   

       (except holidays

  

)

 

   

  

     

  

   

 

 

  

 

0,2l  |  2,50

0,2l  |  2,50

0,2l  |  2,50

0,25l  |  2,50

3,50

3,50

0,33l | 4,00

0,5l | 4,50

3,50

0,2l | 4,50

Neuenhauser Str. 3
 48529 Nordhorn
05921 - 7268453 

www.drachen-nordhorn.de

FRESH AND SIMPLY DELICOUS   
 -  SINCE 2004  -

ASIA BISTRO DRACHEN

Partner Menus FrieD Noodles 
   

  

9,00

Desserts
50. Fried banana with honey         .......................

51. Fried pineapple with honey         
4,00
4,00

52.   Boiled rice..........................................................

53.      Fried  rice  with  vegetables  and  egg...............

54.      Fried noodles with vegetables and egg.........

55.     Sauce of choice..................................................
56.     Fries for kids.....................................................

   

3 ,50
4,50

     
  

1 Gluten-containing cereals     2 Crustaceans     3 Eggs    4 Fish   
 5     Peanuts    6 Soy     7 Milk    8 Tree nuts     9 Celery    

 10 Mustard    11 Sesame seeds    12 Molluscs
a with coloring      b with flavor enhancer  

   c with sweetener     d with caffeine     
e with antioxidant

1

1

1,3,6,b

2

2

1,3,b

1,3,b

1,3

5

1

2

2

1,3,6,b

2

2

2

2

6,b

1

1,6,b

7

7

7

a,b,c,d

e

e

d

d

1

1

       
   

 
   1,3

1

       
     

      . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
   

  
      

       . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
      

       
      

       
  

   
     

    

       
       

 

       
     

  
                                                                

  

                         

46.  Budda  Spezial      ..........................................
     

47.  Tofu      . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
   

47a.  Tofu  Curry....................................................
      

47b.  Tofu sweet & sour      . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
      

47c.  Tofu peanut      ........................................
      

T1. Breaded tofu       
  

   T2. Breaded tofu ...................................................
     

    

       ...................
       

 

T4. Breaded tofu peanut       ..............................
     

48.   Fried rice.........................................................
                       Twith ofu + 2,00€                                        

49.   Fried noodles.................................................
                       Twith ofu + 2,00€

7

5

7

10 ,00
9,00

10,50

9,50

9,50
10,50

10 ,00 
9,00

10,50

9,50

9,50
10,50

9,00

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,00

9,00

36,00

36,00

36,00

38,00

38,00

4,50
2,50
4,00

with vegetables and eggs

with chicken, beef, shrimp, and 
vegetables

with chicken and shrimp

Fried Rice
with vegetables and eggs 

with chicken, beef, and shrimp

with spicy sauce

with chicken and shrimp

with crispy chicken and spicy sauce

.................

All dishes are prepared with MSG.
Can be prepared without MSG upon request.

various vegetables in spicy sauce

fried with various vegetables

with vegetables in Thai curry sauce

with vegetables in sweet & sour sauce

with soy sprouts and bamboo in peanut sauce
.............................................

on fried vegetables

on carrots, mushrooms, onions
and peppers in Thai curry sauce
T3. Breaded tofu sweet & sour
on pineapple, carrots, and peppers 
in sweet & sour sauce

on soy sprouts and bamboo 
in peanut sauce

with vegetables and eggs

with vegetables and eggs 

Side Dishes

with mayo or ketchup

Food Information and Additives

All prices in Euro and including VAT.
Subject to change and errors.

with boiled rice

Chicken  breast  with  vegetables  in Thai  curry 
sauce and Chicken breast with vegetables

Fried banana or pineapple

Breaded chicken with vegetables
 in Thai curry sauce and chicken breast with 

Fried banana or pineapple

Fried banana or pineapple

Fried banana or pineapple

Crispy duck with vegetables in

Drinks
Mineral water, apple spritzer

Apple juice, orange juice

Cola, Sprite, Fanta 

Lychee / mango / guava juice

Pot of green tea

Coffee

Beer, Vitamalz

Wheat beer

Plum wine

Red wine / white wine

OPENING HOURS

   Closed

With each main  dish:  Peking  soup  or  5  
mini spring rolls included

10,00 

10,00 

10,00 

10,00 




