

## Starters <sup>1,b</sup>

1. Curry Beef Soup..... <sup>7</sup>	4,00
2. Wan Tan Soup <sup>2</sup> .....	4,00
2a. Vegetable soup  .....	4,00
3. Chicken Soup <sup>7</sup> .....	4,00
4. Peking Soup.....	4,00
with chicken and vegetables	
5a. Homemade spring roll (1 pc.).....	3,50
with chicken and vegetables	
6. Prawn crackers <sup>2</sup> .....	2,50
7. Mini spring rolls (7 pcs.)  .....	3,50

## SALADS

with homemade honey mustard dressing	
9. Chicken salad..... <sup>3,10</sup>	8,00
<i>Mixed salad with chicken</i>	
10. Mixed salad..... <sup>3,10</sup>	7,50
10a. Emperor salad .. <sup>2,3,10</sup>	9,00
<i>Mixed salad with chicken and shrimp</i>	

## CRISPY ROASTED DUCK <sup>1,6,b</sup>

with boiled rice	
11. Crispy duck Thai Curry <sup>7</sup> .....	10,50
with various vegetables	
12. Crispy duck sweet & sour.....	10,50
with various vegetables	
<b>13. Crispy duck spicy.....</b> <sup>10,50</sup>	
with various vegetables	
14. Crispy duck peanut <sup>5</sup> .....	10,50
with soy sprouts and bamboo in peanut sauce	
14a. Crispy duck satay sauce.....	10,50
with various vegetables (medium-spicy)	



## CHICKEN <sup>1,6,b</sup>

with boiled rice

15. Thai Curry chicken breast <sup>7</sup> .....	9,00
<i>with mushrooms, carrots, onions, and peppers</i>	
16. Chicken breast Chop Suey.....	17,90
Chicken breast sweet & sour .....	9,00
<i>with pineapple, carrots, and peppers</i>	
18. Breaded Chicken Thai Curry <sup>7</sup> .....	9,50
<i>breaded on carrots, mushrooms, onions, and peppers in Thai Curry-Soße</i>	
18a. Chicken breast Saté-Soße.....	9,50
<i>with various vegetables, satay sauce (medium-spicy)</i>	
18c. Breaded chicken sweet & sour.....	9,50
<i>breaded on sweet and sour sauce</i>	
19. Breaded chicken peanut <sup>5</sup> .....	9,50
<i>on soy sprouts and bamboo in peanut sauce</i>	
19a. Breaded chicken.....	9,50
<i>on various vegetables</i>	

## CRISPY CHICKEN <sup>1,6,b</sup>

with boiled rice

<b>63. Crispy chicken Thai Curry<sup>7</sup>.....</b>	10,00
<i>with various vegetables</i>	
64. Crispy chicken Thai Curry.....	10,00
<i>with various vegetables</i>	
65. Crispy chicken sweet & sour.....	10,00
<i>with various vegetables</i>	
66. Crispy chicken peanut <sup>5</sup> .....	10,00
<i>with soy sprouts and bamboo in peanut sauce</i>	

## Beef <sup>1,6,b</sup>

with boiled rice

<b>23. Kong Fu Beef .....</b>	11,00
<i>with various vegetables in spicy sauce</i>	
24. Beef Curry <sup>7</sup> .....	11,00
<i>with mushrooms, carrots, peppers, and onions</i>	
<i>in Thai curry sauce</i>	
25. Beef Chop-Suey.....	11,00
<i>with various vegetables</i>	

## PORK <sup>1,6,b</sup>

with boiled rice

26a. Pork Szechuan-Style.....	9,00
<i>with various vegetables in satay sauce</i>	
<i>(medium-spicy)</i>	
26c. Pork sweet & sour.....	9,00
<i>with various vegetables in sweet &amp; sour sauce</i>	
27. Pork Chop-Suey.....	9,00
28. Pork Spicy.....	9,00

*Pork with vegetables in spicy sauce*



## FISH FILET <sup>1,4,6,b</sup>

with boiled rice

29. Breaded fish fillet sweet & sour.....	9,50
<i>breaded with pineapple, carrots, and peppers in sweet &amp; sour sauce</i>	
30. Breaded fish fillet curry <sup>7</sup> .....	9,50
<i>breaded with carrots, peppers, and onions in Thai curry sauce</i>	
31. Breaded fish fillet spicy.....	9,50
<i>breaded on various vegetables</i>	



## SHRIMPS <sup>1,2,6,b</sup>

with boiled rice

33. Fried shrimp.....	10,50
<i>with various vegetables</i>	
34. Breaded shrimp sweet & sour.....	10,50
<i>breaded shrimp in sweet &amp; sour sauce</i>	
34a. Fried shrimp sweet & sour.....	10,50
<i>with pineapple, carrots, and peppers in sweet &amp; sour sauce</i>	
35. Fried shrimp curry <sup>7</sup> .....	10,50
<i>with various vegetables and Thai curry sauce</i>	

All dishes can be served with boiled rice.

Pan-fried noodles or fried rice are available.

Surcharge: +2,50€

## HOUSE SPECIALS <sup>1,6,b</sup>

with boiled rice

<b>S1. Chicken breast, pork, beef and roasted.....</b>	<b>12,00</b>
<b>duck</b>	
<i>with various vegetables</i>	
S2. Chicken breast, pork, beef and..... <sup>2</sup>	12,00
shrimp	
<i>with various vegetables</i>	
S3. Szechuan duck.....	12,00
<i>roasted duck with vegetables in</i>	
<i>spicy sauce</i>	
S4. Shang-Hai duck.....	12,00
<i>roasted duck with vegetables in</i>	
<i>hoisin sauce</i>	
S5. Hong-Kong duck.....	12,00
<i>Roasted duck with vegetables in</i>	
<i>garlic sauce</i>	
S6. Peking duck.....	12,00
<i>roasted duck with vegetables in</i>	
<i>sweet &amp; sour sauce</i> <sup>7</sup>	
S7. Ha-Tay duck.....	12,00
<i>roasted duck with vegetables in</i>	
<i>special curry sauce</i>	

## HOT PLATE DISHES <sup>1,6,b</sup>

with boiled rice

S8. Crispy roasted duck.....	20,00
<i>with fried vegetables and sauce of choice</i>	
S9. Crispy duck and crispy chicken.....	20,00
<i>with fried vegetables and sauce of choice</i>	
S10. Crispy duck with chicken, beef.....	20,00
<i>and shrimp and various vegetables (spicy)</i>	
S11. Crispy duck with shrimp.....	20,00
<i>and vegetables in special curry sauce</i>	
S12. Crispy duck on fried chicken breast.....	20,00
<i>with vegetables in special curry sauce</i>	



## Fried NOODLES

with vegetables and eggs

38. Fried noodles with chicken.....	9,00
39. Fried noodles with beef.....	10,00
40. Fried noodles with pork.....	9,00
41. Bami Goreng Curry <sup>2</sup> .....	10,00
with chicken, beef, shrimp, and vegetables	
41a. Fried noodles with crispy duck.....	10,50
with spicy sauce	
41b. Fried noodles <sup>2</sup> .....	9,50
with chicken and shrimp	
41c. Fried noodles.....	10,00
with crispy chicken and spicy sauce	
41d. Fried noodles with shrimp <sup>2</sup> .....	9,50
41e. Fried noodles with prawns <sup>2</sup> .....	10,50



## Fried RICE

with vegetables and eggs

42. Fried rice with chicken.....	9,00
43. Fried rice with beef.....	10,00
44. Fried rice with pork.....	9,00
45. Nasi Goreng Curry <sup>2</sup> .....	10,00
with chicken, beef, and shrimp	
45a. Fried rice with crispy duck.....	10,50
with spicy sauce	
45b. Fried rice <sup>2</sup> .....	9,50
with chicken and shrimp	
45c. Fried rice.....	10,00
with crispy chicken and spicy sauce	
45d. Fried rice with shrimp <sup>2</sup> .....	9,50
45e. Fried rice with prawns <sup>2</sup> .....	10,50

## DESSERTS

50. Fried banana with honey <sup>1</sup> .....	4,00
51. Fried pineapple with honey <sup>1</sup> .....	4,00

All dishes are prepared with MSG.  
Can be prepared without MSG upon request.



## VEGETARIAN & VEGAN<sup>6,b</sup>

46. Budda Spezial <sup>1</sup> .....	9,00
various vegetables in spicy sauce	
47. Tofu <sup>1</sup> .....	9,50
fried with various vegetables	
47a. Tofu Curry <sup>7</sup> .....	9,50
with vegetables in Thai curry sauce	
47b. Tofu sweet & sour <sup>1</sup> .....	9,50
with vegetables in sweet & sour sauce	
47c. Tofu peanut <sup>5</sup> .....	9,50
with soy sprouts and bamboo in peanut sauce	
T1. Breaded tofu <sup>1</sup> .....	9,50
on fried vegetables	
T2. Breaded tofu.....	9,50
on carrots, mushrooms, onions	
and peppers in Thai curry sauce	
T3. Breaded tofu sweet & sour <sup>1</sup> .....	9,50
on pineapple, carrots, and peppers	
in sweet & sour sauce	
T4. Breaded tofu peanut <sup>5</sup> .....	9,50
on soy sprouts and bamboo	
in peanut sauce	
48. Fried rice <sup>1,3</sup> .....	9,00
with vegetables and eggs	
with Tofu + 2,00€	
49. Fried noodles <sup>1,3</sup> .....	9,00
with vegetables and eggs	
with Tofu + 2,00€	

## SIDE DISHES

52. Boiled rice.....	3,50
53. Fried rice with vegetables and egg <sup>1,3,b</sup> .....	4,50
54. Fried noodles with vegetables and egg <sup>1,3,b</sup> .....	4,50
55. Sauce of choice.....	2,50
56. Fries for kids.....	4,00
with mayo or ketchup	

### Food Information and Additives

**1** Gluten-containing cereals **2** Crustaceans **3** Eggs **4** Fish  
**5** Peanuts **6** Soy **7** Milk **8** Tree nuts **9** Celery  
**10** Mustard **11** Sesame seeds **12** Molluscs  
**a** with coloring **b** with flavor enhancer  
**c** with sweetener **d** with caffeine  
**e** with antioxidant

All prices in Euro and including VAT.  
Subject to change and errors.

## Partner Menus<sup>1,6,b</sup>

P1. Partner Menu 1.....	36,00
• Peking soup or spring roll	
• Chicken breast with vegetables in Thai curry <sup>7</sup> sauce and Chicken breast with vegetables	
• Fried banana or pineapple	
P2. Partner Menu 2.....	36,00
• Peking soup or spring roll	
• Breaded chicken with vegetables in Thai curry sauce <sup>7</sup> and chicken breast with vegetables in sweet & sour sauce	
• Fried banana or pineapple	
P3. Partner Menu 3.....	36,00
• Peking soup or spring roll	
• Chicken breast with vegetables and Kong Fu Beef with various vegetables (medium-spicy)	
• Fried banana or pineapple	
P4. Partner Menu 4.....	38,00
• Wonton soup or spring roll	
• Knusprige Ente mit versch. Gemüse (Pikante Soße) und Schweinfleisch gebraten mit versch. Gemüse	
• Fried banana or pineapple	
P5. Partner Menu 5.....	38,00
• Chicken soup or spring roll	
• Crispy duck with vegetables in Thai-Curry Sauce and chicken breast in various vegetables with sweet & sour sauce	
• Fried banana or pineapple	

## DRINKS

Mineral water, apple spritzer	0,2L   2,50
Cola, Sprite, Fanta <sup>a,b,c,d</sup>	0,2L   2,50
Apple juice, orange juice <sup>e</sup>	0,2L   2,50
Lychee / mango / guava juice <sup>e</sup>	0,25L   2,50
Pot of green tea <sup>d</sup>	3,50
Coffee <sup>d</sup>	3,50
Beer, Vitamalz <sup>1</sup>	0,33L   4,00
Wheat beer <sup>1</sup>	0,5L   4,50
Plum wine	3,50
Red wine / white wine	0,2L   4,50



FRESH AND SIMPLY DELICIOUS  
- SINCE 2004 -

Neuenhauser Str. 3  
48529 Nordhorn  
05921 - 7268453  
[www.drachen-nordhorn.de](http://www.drachen-nordhorn.de)

## OPENING HOURS

Wednesday - Sunday:  
11.30 - 15.00 | 16.00 - 20.  
Monday and Tuesday:  
Closed  
(except holidays)

## Lunch Specials

Mon-Fri 12.00 - 14.30 Uhr  
(except holiday)  
With each main dish: Peking soup or 5 mini spring rolls included